
SFU 
Гайка шарико-винтовой 
передачи

12 2,381 22 36 8 42 32 34 0,10

16 3,175 28 42 10 48 38 40 0,15

16 3,175 28 57 10 48 38 40 0,25

20 3,175 36 51 10 58 47 44 0,35

20 3,175 36 59 10 58 47 44 0,30

25 3,175 40 51 12 62 51 48 0,35

25 3,5 40 85 12 62 51 48 0,55

32 6,35 50 52 12 80 65 62
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32 6,35 50 90 12 80 65 62 0,85

40 6,35 63 54 14 93 78 70 1,00

40 6,35 63 93 14 93 78 70 1,40

50 6,35 75 95 16 110 93 85 1,90

9

9

9

11

63 6,35 90 98 18 125 108 95 2,6511
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4

4
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10
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10
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Артикул

Размеры, мм
Доро-
жек 

качения

Резьба 
под 

маслен-
ку, Q

Динам. 
нагруз-

ка, 
C (kN)

Стат. 
нагруз-

ка, 
C0 (kN)

Шаг Вес, кг
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